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THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 30, 2000 CONTINUED 

HIGHWAYS: 

Thurmond, Joshua Shane 

_. + Moore, Joey L. 
(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 178759) 

JUVENILE BUREAU: 

Reed, Aaron 

Hale, Cynthia 
(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 178760) 

OSU EXTENSION: 
Peverley, Bruce 

(Clerk's Misc. File No. 178761) 

PARKS: 
Jack, Stuart 
May, John 
McCoy, Steven 
Pitt, Bethany 

(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 178762) 

PRE-TRIAL RELEASE: 
Herron, Michael 
Long, Floyd 
Bohling, David 
‘Parker, Latia 

Locust, Margaret 
Wilson, Donald ~ 

Sherwood, Stacey 
Sherwood, Stacey 

(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 178763) 

- Resign. 
Temp.Seas.Mthly. $1,500 

Perf.Incr. 5% $2,350 
5490-5420 to 5490-5010 

Seas.Appt. $2,010 

Job Abnd. 
Resign/ Retire. 
Dischg.-Absent. 
Job Abnd. 

Dischg. . 
Perf. Incr.4%/correct ORG# $2,905 
Reg.Appt.4% $2,600 
Perf.Incr.4% $2,243 
Chg.Org to 5892 
Term.-did not rtn. from FMLA 

Trans. to Soc.Serv. 

Rescind Act. 6/28/00 (dischg.) 

TULSA AREA EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT: 
Trekell, Ron 

(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 178764) 
Perf.Incr. $2,816 

Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Selph, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried. 
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Moved by Selph, seconded by Dick, to approve Payroll claim for 11/00. Upon roll call, Dick, yes; 

Selph, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried. 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Selph, to approve and authorize execution by Commission, the 

following claims that are in order as required by Title 19 O.S. §1505 D 11 providing all claims involving 

wages and/or salaries be subject to state and federal withholding tax, retirement fund and social 

security deductions. Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Selph, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried. 

2000 - 2001 GENERAL FUND 
011905 UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC SERVICES 
018037 MIDDLETON, TARA K SERVICES 
019426 ALLIED REFRIGERATION SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
102233 CORPORATE EXPRESS SUPPLIES 
102263 XPEDX TULSA SUPPLIES 
102342 SUPERIOR AUTO GLASS INC MAINT. 
102352 HOMELAND STORES INC FOOD 
102364 ALLIED REFRIGERATION MAINT. 
102966 BROWN, JERMAINE MILEAGE 
103320 JEANNE DISTRIBUTING SUPPLIES 

' 103447 LLOYD RICHARDS TRAINING 
103504 = BURNS INTERNATIONAL SERVICE 
103525 CITY OF TULSA SERVICES 
103633 EMPIRE ROOFING & MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
103663 SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY SERVICES 
103664 SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY RENTALS 
103665 SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY FREIGHT 
103666 SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY SERVICES 
103668 SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY RENTALS 
104114 TULSA BEEF & PROVISION FOOD 
104115 SYSCO FOOD 
104143 BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO _ SUPPLIES 
104145 BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO SUPPLIES 
104199 GENUINE PARTS COMPANY MAINT. 
104252 FLOWERS BAKING CO OF FOOD 
104266 HILAND DAIRY COMPANY FOOD 

370.86 
257.10 

5,000.00 
224.00 

1,001.61 
483.44 
50.27 

1,952.35 
123.18 
691.69 
582.66 

14,609.08 
226.16 

14,611.00 
472.50 
417.00 

5,224.31 
70.00 

5,355.00 
358.65 

~ 910.28 
2,185.63 
2,550.45 
1,492.51 

107.69 
220.91 


