THUDGDAY NOVEMBED ZO 2000 CC	MTTMIED			
THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 30, 2000 CONTINUED				
<u>HIGHWAYS:</u>		•		
Thurmond, Joshua Shane	Resign.		11/30/00	
Moore, Joey L.	Temp.Seas.Mthly.	\$1,500	11/15/00	
(Clerk's Misc. File No. 178759)				
JUVENILE BUREAU:				
Reed, Aaron	Perf.Incr. 5%	\$2,350	10/1/00	
Hale, Cynthia	5490-5420 to 5490-5010		10/1/00	
(Clerk's Misc. File No. 178760)				
		•		
OSU EXTENSION:				
Peverley, Bruce	Seas.Appt.	\$2,010	12/1/00	
(Clerk's Misc. File No. 178761)				
PARKS:				
Jack, Stuart	Job Abnd.		11/17/00	
May, John	Resign/Retire.	•	11/16/00	
McCoy, Steven	DischgAbsent.		11/17/00	
Pitt, Bethany	Job Abnd.		11/17/00	
(Clerk's Misc. File No. 178762)				
PRE-TRIAL RELEASE:				
Herron, Michael	Dischg.		11/2/00	
Long, Floyd	Perf.Incr.4%/correct ORG	\$2,905	10/1/00	
Bohling, David	Reg.Appt.4%	\$2,600	11/1/00	
Parker, Latia	Perf.Incr.4%	\$2,243	11/1/00	
Locust, Margaret	Chg.Org to 5892		11/1/00	
Wilson, Donald	Termdid not rtn. from FMLA 11/7/00			
Sherwood, Stacey	Trans. to Soc.Serv. 11/20/00			
Sherwood, Stacey	Rescind Act. 6/28/00 (disc	chg.)	6/28/00	
(Clerk's Misc. File No. 178763)				
TULSA AREA EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT:				
Trekell, Ron	Perf.Incr.	\$2,816	7/1/00	
(Clerk's Misc. File No. 178764)				

Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Selph, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried.

Moved by Selph, seconded by Dick, to approve Payroll claim for 11/00. Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Selph, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried.

Moved by Dick, seconded by Selph, to approve and authorize execution by Commission, the following claims that are in order as required by Title 19 O.S. §1505 D 11 providing all claims involving wages and/or salaries be subject to state and federal withholding tax, retirement fund and social security deductions. Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Selph, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried.

<u> 2000 - 20</u>	01 GENERAL FUND		
011905	UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC	SERVICES	370.86
018037	MIDDLETON, TARA K	SERVICES	257.10
019426	ALLIED REFRIGERATION	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	5,000.00
102233	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	224.00
102263	XPEDX TULSA	SUPPLIES	1,001.61
102342	SUPERIOR AUTO GLASS INC	MAINT.	483.44
102352	HOMELAND STORES INC	FOOD	50.27
102364	ALLIED REFRIGERATION	MAINT.	1,952.35
102966	BROWN, JERMAINE	MILEAGE	123.18
103320	JEANNE DISTRIBUTING	SUPPLIES	691.69
103447	LLOYD RICHARDS	TRAINING	582.66
103504	BURNS INTERNATIONAL	SERVICE	14,609.08
103525	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	226.16
103633	EMPIRE ROOFING &	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	14,611.00
103663	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	SERVICES	472.50
103664	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	RENTALS	417.00
103665	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	FREIGHT	5,224.31
103666	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	SERVICES	70.00
103668	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	RENTALS	5,355.00
104114	TULSA BEEF & PROVISION	FOOD	358.65
104115	SYSCO	FOOD	910.28
104143	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SUPPLIES	2,185.63
104145	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SUPPLIES	2,550.45
104199	GENUINE PARTS COMPANY	MAINT.	1,492.51
104252	FLOWERS BAKING CO OF	FOOD	107.69
104266	HILAND DAIRY COMPANY	FOOD	220.91